1987 <22 GAMES - FINAL — HART 1987 Team Batting Totals — 5/01/87 198¢

No PLAYER Name G AB R H RBI W K 2B3BHRSBCSSCSFHBPO A E AVG T.B. SLUGOB-PCT
33Deschryver, Joe 17 22 10 10 3 7 2 0 004 21 01 0 O 0 .45 10 .455 .600
37 Lee, David 22 68 19 28 21 12 7 3 2 2 2 1 2 0 3 0 0O 0 .412 41 .603 .518
41Burrill, Casey 22 63 19 24 21 10 5 5 0 3 2 1 2 01 0 0 0 .381 38 .603 .473
1Toledo, David 19 24 3 9 3 0] 4 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 O O 0 .375 13 .542 .400
11 Sparks, Sheldon 22 /0 28 26 10 18 11 4 0O 128 5 0 O 1 0 0O 0 .371 33 .471 .506
4 Bonds, Jmm 22 /4 19 26 21 8 14 4 1 7 4 1 0 0O 2 0 O 0 .351 53 .716 .429
27 Fausett, Dean 21 49 13 17 6 12 12 5 0 0 6 2 0O O 2 0O O O .34v 22 .449 492
18 Hinson, Don 19 55 11 19 9 3 6 5 00 7 0 0 0O 2 0 0O 0 .345 24 .436 .400
25 Edwards, Jason 21 60 14 20 16 13 11 3 0O 1 4 3 0O O O O O O .333 26 .433 .452
21 Migrta, Lance 20 25 6 8 2 3 3 2 0 0 2 0 O O O O O 0 .320 10 .400 .393
bTsukashima, Darin22 64 23 19 12 19 13 1 0 1 8 2 2 0O 4 0 0 0 .29/ 23 .399 .483
42 Wortord 9 / 2 2 1 1 2 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .286 4 .5/1 .3/5
23 Stephenson, Mike 22 51 9 10 9 1 10 2 0 1 2 0O 1 0O O O O O .196 15 .294 .212
46 Matkin, Chris 13 2 0 0 0 0 10 0 0O OO 0O O O 0O 0O 0 .o00 0 .000 .000
30 Bockman/Ford/Bodezl3 5 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 0O OO 0O O O 0O 0 0 .20 1 .200 .500
Mitter, Jerry 1 0 0] 0 0 0] o o o0 o o0 0o o 0 0o 0 0 0 .oo0 0 .000 .000
Gardockr, Ray 1 0 0 0 0 0 o o o0 o 0 0o o 0 o 0O 0o 0 .oo0 0 .000 .000
TEAM TOTALS 22 639 177 219 135 110 103 36 516 7017 9 017 O O O .343 313 .490 .452

See/Click 1987 Team Photo At:

<----22 GAMES -

No Pitcher G GsCgGf W L SVSH IP AB

BF

http://www._hartbasebal Istats.com/HartTF1987 .pdf

FINAL ---- HART 1987 Team Pitching Cumulative Totals --- 5/01/87
R ER H SO BB 2B 3BHRHPWpBK IB ERA-7 BA

Totals O 0O 0 U 0 U0 0 0O 0.00 0]

Pitching Stats Not Kept in 1987

HART-87 18 Wins

I
©

Losses - (10-5) in Foothill League -
6 789 tR HELOB # = Foothill League

SCORES ALL GAMES 1987 SEASON
Game @ = Playoffs

O 0O 0O 0O U 0 U0 0O

ERR

Crespi 0 0 1- 3-1- Sat 3/07/87 @Hart:
HART-87-01 0 2 - 6-0- HR - Burrill (# 1)
Millikan 1 1 -10-4- Mon 3/09/87 @Hart:
HART-87-02 0 0 - 8-3-

Gahr 0 0 - 7-4- Tue 3/10/87 @Hart:
HART-87-03 1 0 - 6-2-

HART-87-04 0 1 11-15-2-

Cerritos 10 -10-2- Thu 3/12/87 @Cerritos:
HART-87-05 0 3 - 7-2-

Mira Costa 0 1 - 6-5- Sat 3/14/87 @Mira Costa:
HART-87-06 a4) 27-23-2- HR - Bonds(# 3)

Canyon - 6-3- Tue 3/17/87 @Canyon: G # 1
HART-87-07 - 6-2-

Canyon - 7-4- Tue 3/17/87 @Canyon: G # 2
Alhambra - 6-1- Fri 3/20/87 @Hart:
HART-87-08 # - 5-0-

HART-87-09 # 17-21-2-

Burroughs - 8-1- Tue 3/24/87 @Burroughs
Burbank - 4-0- Fri 3/27/87 @Hart:

HART-87-10 #

i

HART-87-11 #
San Gabriel

Tue 3/31/87 @San Gabriel
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HART-87-12 # -12-2-

Schurr - 2-1- Fri 4/03/87 @Schurr:
HART-87-13 # -13-1- HR - Tsukashima (# 1)

Alhambra - 5-5- Tue 4/07/87 @Alhambra
Alhambra - 3-1- Fri 4/10/87 @Hart:

HART-87-14 # - 6-4-

HART-87-15 -11-2-

Monroe - 6-4- Sat 4/11/87 @Monroe: (1st Game)
Poly(Sun Valley - 8-2- Sat 4/11/87 @Monroe (2nd Game)
HART-87-16 - 7-4-

Sylmar - 7-2- Mon 4/13/87 @Birmingham:
HART-87-17 a2) 13-11-3- HR- Lee (# 1)

Arcadia -10-0- Tue 4/14/87 @Birmingham:
HART-87-18 - 5-5-

Burroughs - 6-8- Tue 4/21/87 @Hart:

HART-87-19 # - 6-0-

HART-87-20 # 10-14-1- HR - Stephenson (# 1), Burrill (# 2)
Burroughs - 7-0- Fri 4/24/87 @Burroughs:
HART-87-21 # 004 6-9-2-0

Burbank 000 O0-0-0-0 Tue 4/28/87 @Burbank:

Burbank - 4-3- Fri 5/01/87 @Hart:

HART-87-22 #

San Gabriel
HART-87-23 #

Tue 5/05/87 @Hart:

N
|
N

Bonds, Bockman(5) & Edwards - HR - Bonds (# 5)

HART-87-24 #
San Gabriel

|
i

Lee [10-1] & Edwards -

HR - Bonds (# 6)

Fri 5/08/87 @San Gabriel:

Schurr
HART-87-25 #

Tue 5/12/87 @Hart:

Bonds, Matkin(6) & Edwards - HR - Burrill (# 3)
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HART-87-26 #
Schurr
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Lee
Fri

[10-2], Burrill(4)
5/15/87 @Schurr:

Lee(6) & Edwards

HART-87-27 @
Righetti

Lee
Fri
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5/22/87 @Righetti:

[10-3], Burrill(2) Bonds(4) & Edwards - HR Bonds (# 7)
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